
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 9 OF 12 - AUGUST 14, 2010

450 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY UNADILLA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

24 B. Metcalfe  827.9641

463 C. Desalle  328.0182

5 R. Dungey  828.0823

7 J. Stewart  828.3744

29 A. Short  928.4145

33 J. Grant  828.5136

101 B. Townley  728.5827

55 K. Chisholm  328.5998

41 K. Regal  728.6929

46 R. Sipes  828.95410

27 N. Wey  729.03211

10 T. Hahn  1029.14312

652 D. Pipes  729.15613

26 M. Byrne  929.30314

712 M. Moss  929.34115

43 S. Clarke  929.42616

14 K. Windham  429.44317

251 J. Clark  729.48318

292 A. Howell  729.50519

800 M. Alessi  929.52920

23 J. Brayton  429.57021

241 D. Anderson  829.57522

774 R. Marshall  729.58623

58 W. Peick  729.74424

702 C. Stone  729.84925

42 B. Evans  729.95226

687 G. Toth  729.97727

261 J. Morrison  730.00628

88 R. Renner  930.11829

801 J. Alessi  730.17530

209 H. Harrison  430.22131

408 P. Lamb  730.32832

606 R. Stewart  630.38733

201 C. Rodriguez  730.39934

597 M. Dougherty  430.44635

873 J. Carpenter  630.56836

557 J. Weller  930.70837

987 M. Babbitt  630.83238

236 S. Kranyak  731.16039

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  536.2041

7 J. Stewart  436.4792

463 C. Desalle  336.8203

46 R. Sipes  736.8654

101 B. Townley  436.8795

41 K. Regal  736.8836

29 A. Short  536.9827

24 B. Metcalfe  637.1608

33 J. Grant  437.1719

23 J. Brayton  737.27310

55 K. Chisholm  337.31211

800 M. Alessi  737.57512

10 T. Hahn  437.59313

43 S. Clarke  737.80214

712 M. Moss  737.81615

292 A. Howell  537.88116

27 N. Wey  738.18717

14 K. Windham  338.24618

58 W. Peick  838.25819

26 M. Byrne  838.40820

241 D. Anderson  838.62221

774 R. Marshall  638.84922

42 B. Evans  639.02823

652 D. Pipes  839.42624

201 C. Rodriguez  439.63725

251 J. Clark  839.66726

687 G. Toth  539.87627

209 H. Harrison  439.88528

801 J. Alessi  239.92329

88 R. Renner  1539.99130

606 R. Stewart  940.26131

873 J. Carpenter  940.26532

261 J. Morrison  840.27633

702 C. Stone  640.27934

987 M. Babbitt  440.55535

557 J. Weller  940.62236

597 M. Dougherty  440.71237

408 P. Lamb  240.91038

236 S. Kranyak  641.75239

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  31:02.4511

5 R. Dungey  31:02.6312

463 C. Desalle  31:02.8093

29 A. Short  41:03.4084

24 B. Metcalfe  81:03.5605

33 J. Grant  51:03.6196

101 B. Townley  41:03.7327

55 K. Chisholm  21:03.9118

41 K. Regal  31:04.2689

46 R. Sipes  61:04.33410

10 T. Hahn  21:04.86111

14 K. Windham  31:04.88012

292 A. Howell  31:05.28813

23 J. Brayton  61:05.35014

712 M. Moss  131:05.53315

800 M. Alessi  31:05.59216

241 D. Anderson  41:05.88117

27 N. Wey  41:05.89818

774 R. Marshall  41:06.06619

88 R. Renner  151:06.45620

43 S. Clarke  21:06.49621

26 M. Byrne  131:06.52522

58 W. Peick  31:06.75923

42 B. Evans  101:07.25024

261 J. Morrison  51:07.40025

801 J. Alessi  21:07.44726

251 J. Clark  31:07.47127

201 C. Rodriguez  21:07.57928

597 M. Dougherty  51:07.59429

557 J. Weller  31:07.59830

702 C. Stone  71:07.78631

606 R. Stewart  91:07.84732

987 M. Babbitt  31:07.88133

652 D. Pipes  71:07.93434

873 J. Carpenter  31:08.03535

687 G. Toth  61:08.12736

209 H. Harrison  21:08.68137

408 P. Lamb  61:09.31938

236 S. Kranyak  61:10.66439

August 14, 2010 page 1MX Sports Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services13:33:20


